

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Cr1.M P . N O. 1 7 4 3 4 / 2 0 0 8 in C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O.4 8 3 O F 20 0 6

MI LA N KUMA R DIYA L I

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

STA T E OF SI K K I M & AN R.

Respondent(s)

[For bail and with office report]

Date: 06 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 9 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'B L E MR. JUS T I C E S.B. SINH A

HON'B L E DR. JUS T I C E MUKUN D A K A M SHA R M A

For Appellant(s) Ms. S. J an a n i, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.

Mr. Zangposherpa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr. P. P a r a m e s w a r a n , Ad.

for M/s. Arputha m, A ru n a & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Issue notice on bail application.

Put up the bail application after two weeks.

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the State submits that additional documents shall also be filed within six weeks.

(A.S. BI S H T)
MAS T E R

(PUSH A P LA TA BHA R D W A J) COUR T
COUR T MAS T E R